
ACADEMY OF OUR LADY OF MOUNT CARMEL

2021-2022/FACULTY/STAFF

Principal Ms. Barbara Verdonck bverdonck@academyolmc.org

Administrative Assistant Mrs. Eileen Walsh ewalsh@academyolmc.org

Grade 8A - Middle School
Math

Mrs. Izzard bizzard@academyolmc.org

Grade 8B - Middle School
Religion

Mrs. Essman tessman@academyolmc.org

Grade 7A - Middle School
Social Studies

Mr. Leary jleary@academyolmc.org

Grade 7B - Middle School
Reading/Language Arts

Mr. Guerra eguerra@academyolmc.org

Middle School - Science Ms Edelmann jedelmann@academyolmc.org

Grade 6 -  Spanish Señora Mezieres vmezeirez@academyolmc.org

Grade 5 Mrs. Falcicchio dfalcicchio@academyolmc.org

Grade 4 Mrs. Colona acolona@academyolmc.org



Grade 3 Mrs. Hulse thulse@academyolmc.org

Grade 2A Ms. Gerlach sgerlach@academyolmc.org

Grade 2B Mrs. Perez sperez@academyolmc.org

Grade 1 Mrs Cardo lcardo@academyolmc.org

Kindergarten Ms. Torres jtorres@academyolmc.org

PreK-4 Ms. Cornetta dcornetta@academyolmc.org

PreK-4 Aide Mrs. Mundy dmundy@academyolmc.org

Technology Mrs. O’Farrill nofarrill@academyolmc.org

Theater Arts Mr. Guerra eguerra@academyolmc.org

Physical Education Mr. Marciano amarciano@academyolmc.org

Music Ms. Keitel jkeitel@academyolmc.org

Art Ms. DeSantis mdesantis@academyolmc.org

Grade 1 and 3 Aide Mrs. Soga dsolga@academyolmc.org

mailto:jkeitel@academyolmc.org


Kindergarten Aide Mrs. Macaluso amacaluso@academyolmc.org

Receptionist Mrs Ugarte eugarte@academyolmc.org


